
 

 

HOLIDAYS – SCHOOL YEAR 2021-2022 

 

Independence Day 

 

 

Sunday, July 4, 2021 

• Monday, July 5, 2021 (observed) 

 

Diwali 

 

Thursday, November 4, 2021 (first day) 

• Lasting 5 days 

 

Eid al-Adha Tuesday, July 20, 2021 

• Begins sundown Monday, July 19, 2021 

 

*Labor Day 

 

 

Monday, September 6, 2021 

  

 

Rosh Hashanah 

 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 (first day) 

• Begins sundown Monday, September 6, 2021 

• Lasting 2 days 

 

 

Yom Kippur 

 
 

Thursday, September 16, 2021 

• Begins sundown Wednesday, September 15, 

2021 

  

Columbus Day 

 

Monday, October 11, 2021 

 

*Veterans Day 

 
 

Thursday, November 11, 2021 

 

*Thanksgiving        

 

Thursday, November 25, 2021 

 

Christmas 

 
 

Saturday, December 25, 2020 

 

  



 

 

 

*New Year’s Day 

 
 

Saturday, January 1, 2022 

• Monday, January 3, 2022 (observed) 

 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 
 

Monday, January 17, 2022 

 

*Presidents Day 

 
 

Monday, February 21, 2022 

 

Passover   

 

 

Saturday, April 16, 2022 (first day) 

• Begins sundown Friday, April 15, 2022 

  

Eid al-Fitr Tuesday, May 3, 2022 

 

  

Good Friday 

   

 

Friday, April 15, 2022 

 

 

Easter 

 
 

Sunday, April 17, 2022 

 

Ramadan 

 

Sunday, April 3, 2022 (first day) 

• Lasting 30 days 

 

 

*Memorial Day 

 

Monday, May 30, 2022 

 

 

* Paid Holiday required by BTU Teacher Contract 


